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Feltstevne 14.05.06 14.05.2006

Plass Navn Klubb Poeng
Fin
Åpen 1 Kjell Ryen Oslo Feltskyttere 100

2 Lars Peter Wilson Bærum PK 96
3 Knut Skotterud NOP Dal 96
4 Kristian Baumann OPK 95
5 Morten Øverby Sigdal & Eggedal PK 94
6 Espen Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 92
7 Sven Nilsen NOSS 92
8 Lars Yggeseth NOP Dal 92
9 Peter Hirth Aron PK 91
10 Lena Ytterdahl Oslo Feltskyttere 91
11 Øyvind Reistad Lier PK 90
12 Brenda Castello Oslo Feltskyttere 90
13 Tom Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 90
14 Hans Knigge Aron PK 90
15 Monica Hansen Hokksund PK 88
16 Nils Knut Lindbo Sigdal & Eggedal PK 88
17 Stig Ove Ruud NOSS 88
18 Glenn Brennelien Zero Pistolklubb 88
19 Bjørn Hervad Bærum PK 87
20 Terje Løge Zero Pistolklubb 87
21 Øystein Tofte NOP Dal 86
22 Jack Westbø Ringerike PK 85
23 Håkon Rødberg-Larsen Aron PK 85
24 Bjørn Andreas Bakken Sigdal & Eggedal PK 85
25 Arne Weltzin Ringerike PK 84
26 Roy Kristian Nordli Røyken Skytterlag 84
27 Tore Brustad Eidskog PK 83
28 Børre Haugen Sigdal & Eggedal PK 83
29 Jon Werner Sten AndersenNOSS 82
30 Hans Eng Oslo Feltskyttere 82
31 Bjarne Themsen Zero Pistolklubb 82
32 Aud Fjellvang Bærum PK 82
33 Jim Eikseter NOSS 82
34 Svein Erik Klemetsen NOSS 81
35 Espen Uleberg Zero Pistolklubb 80
36 Sverre Skåren Asker SKK 79
37 Arne Huseby Bærum PK 79
38 Knut Ring Zero Pistolklubb 79
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39 Jon Arne Mastad Eidskog PK 79
40 Kjetil Thorsen OPK 78
41 Hans Kristian Bendixby Zero Pistolklubb 78
42 Thor Ruthenberg Oslo Feltskyttere 78
43 Åge Johansen NOSS 77
44 Jørn Nikolaisen Zero Pistolklubb 77
45 Turid Skotterud NOP Dal 76

46
Roy Werner Sten 
Andersen

NOSS 76

47 Arne Kvam Bærum PK 75
48 Mathias Nielsen Zero Pistolklubb 74
49 Ronny Andersen Zero Pistolklubb 74
50 Mari Anne Løkken Røyken Skytterlag 74
51 Hannes Meyer ASL 73
52 Aleksander Kristoffersen Hokksund PK 72
53 Magne Uleberg Zero Pistolklubb 71
54 Frank Vasholmen HVKSK Oslo 71
55 Snorre Sandstedt Zero Pistolklubb 69
56 Tor Henrik Nordvik OKTS 68
57 Marianne Johansen NOSS 68
58 Erik Borthen Zero Pistolklubb 67
59 Kristine Themsen Zero Pistolklubb 66
60 Reidar Henricks Zero Pistolklubb 63
61 Lars Berge Zero Pistolklubb 62
62 Pål Lykkja Bærum PK 59
63 Frank Eikseter NOSS 57
64 Herman Asum Zero Pistolklubb 55
65 Grete Stålby Zero Pistolklubb 53
66 Per Westbø Ringerike PK 51
67 Live Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 29

Grov
Åpen 1 Hans Knigge Aron PK 97

2 Knut Skotterud NOP Dal 94
3 Aud Fjellvang Bærum PK 93
4 Lars Peter Wilson Bærum PK 91
5 Bjørn Hervad Bærum PK 89
6 Tore Brustad Eidskog PK 86
7 Martin Elton Dokka PK 85
8 Roy Kristian Nordli Røyken Skytterlag 84
9 Bjørn Andreas Bakken Sigdal & Eggedal PK 84
10 Øystein Tofte NOP Dal 84
11 Børre Haugen Sigdal & Eggedal PK 78
12 Pål Lykkja Bærum PK 78
13 Jon Arne Mastad Eidskog PK 74
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14
Roy Werner Sten 
Andersen

NOSS 71

15 Aleksander Kristoffersen Hokksund PK 65

Millitær
Åpen 1 Hans Knigge Aron PK 99

2 Morten Øverby Sigdal & Eggedal PK 94
3 Lars Yggeseth NOP Dal 93
4 Petter Aabakken HVKSK Oslo 90
5 Steffen Haarberg OKTS 89
6 Jim Eikseter NOSS 89
7 Lars Peter Wilson Bærum PK 88
8 Knut Skotterud NOP Dal 88
9 Terje Løge Zero Pistolklubb 88
10 Frank Vasholmen HVKSK Oslo 84
11 Tom Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 83
12 Helge Nilsen NOSS 82
13 Øystein Tofte NOP Dal 80
14 Bjørn Hervad Bærum PK 79
15 Aud Fjellvang Bærum PK 79
16 Jack Westbø Ringerike PK 78
17 Nils Knut Lindbo Sigdal & Eggedal PK 78
18 Hans Eng Oslo Feltskyttere 77
19 Geir Lindstedt Røyken Skytterlag 76
20 Roy Kristian Nordli Røyken Skytterlag 75
21 Magne Uleberg Zero Pistolklubb 75

22
Roy Werner Sten 
Andersen

NOSS 74

23 Kristian Baumann OPK 72
24 Arne Kvam Bærum PK 72
25 Erik Støen HVKSK Oslo 71
26 Svein Erik Klemetsen NOSS 68
27 Øyvind Reistad Lier PK 64
28 Frank Eikseter NOSS 64
29 Lars Berge Zero Pistolklubb 64
30 Kjetil Thorsen OPK 64
31 Sverre Skåren Asker SKK 63
32 Espen Uleberg Zero Pistolklubb 61
33 Knut Ring Zero Pistolklubb 60
34 Bjarne Themsen Zero Pistolklubb 59
35 Åge Johansen NOSS 58
36 Glenn Brennelien Zero Pistolklubb 58
37 Olav Berge Røyken Skytterlag 57
38 Erik Egerdal Zero Pistolklubb 55
39 Arne Christian Winness Zero Pistolklubb 46
40 Thomas Johnsen Zero Pistolklubb 45
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41 Monica Hansen Hokksund PK 40
42 Kristine Themsen Zero Pistolklubb 40
43 Tore Rabban OPK 39
44 Marianne Løkken Røyken Skytterlag 39

Revolver
Åpen 1 Knut Skotterud NOP Dal 97

2 Martin Elton Dokka PK 97
3 Hans Knigge Aron PK 96
4 Steffen Haarberg OKTS 94
5 Kjell Ryen Oslo Feltskyttere 93
6 Morten Øverby Sigdal & Eggedal PK 93
7 Jim Eikseter NOSS 92
8 Petter Aabakken HVKSK Oslo 91
9 Bjørn Hervad Bærum PK 88
10 Børre Haugen Sigdal & Eggedal PK 85
11 Peter Hirth Aron PK 84
12 Åge Johansen NOSS 84
13 Bjørn Andreas Bakken Sigdal & Eggedal PK 84
14 Erik Støen HVKSK Oslo 82
15 Jon Werner Sten AndersenNOSS 82
16 Roy Kristian Nordli Røyken Skytterlag 82
17 Geir Lindstedt Røyken Skytterlag 81
18 Lars Peter Wilson Bærum PK 81
19 Stig Ove Ruud NOSS 79
20 Aud Fjellvang Bærum PK 79
21 Andreas Skåring HVKSK Oslo 78
22 Brenda Castello Oslo Feltskyttere 78
23 Nils Knut Lindbo Sigdal & Eggedal PK 78
24 Arne Kvam Bærum PK 76
25 Frank Eikseter NOSS 74
26 Håkon Rødberg-Larsen Aron PK 73
27 Helge Nilsen NOSS 73
28 Arne Frogner Zero Pistolklubb 71
29 Lena Ytterdahl Oslo Feltskyttere 68
30 Erlen Graningsmyhr Aron PK 68
31 Kjetil Thorsen OPK 67
32 Arne Huseby Bærum PK 67
33 Reidar Haugen (V50) OKTS 67
34 Thor Ruthenberg Oslo Feltskyttere 66
35 Øystein Tofte NOP Dal 66
36 Aleksander Kristoffersen Hokksund PK 65
37 Monica Hansen Hokksund PK 65
38 Magne Uleberg Zero Pistolklubb 64
39 Hans Kristian Bendixby Zero Pistolklubb 62
40 Knut Ring Zero Pistolklubb 62
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41 Espen Uleberg Zero Pistolklubb 43

Zero Pistolklubb

Serviceprogram for Pistolskyting
Copyright © 2000-2002 Skaar Production

www.pistolskyting.com
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